
2026 RATE CARD

Each Way Incl. VAT

Departure or Arrival

Price for one person €475

Each additional person €330

Price per child (2-16 yrs old. Children under 2yrs: Free of charge)

Meeting Room Hire full day rate €850 / half day rate €600

€330

Transfer (Transit). This covers arrival & departure within a maximum of  3hrs.

Price for one person €625

Each additional person €415

Additional Services

Car Parking On-site private car parking per day €50

Chauffeur Service To or from your next destination, prices from €145

Luggage Two checked pieces per person Free of charge

each additional piece of checked luggage €10

Additional time in suite Subject to availability €140 per hour

Surcharges

Late booking fee: 20% of the booking value will be applied to bookings made less than 16hrs before the flight

Terms & Conditions apply. Rates subject to change. Amounts are rounded to the nearest Euro, decimal charge may apply.


